
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 

(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) TA Vision Laboratories Ltd 

We (b) 
David William Tann 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
92 London Street 
Reading 
Berkshire 
RG1 4SJ 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 04446187 

Matthew John Waghorn 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP 

92 London Street 
Readi ng 
Berkshire 
RG1 4S8J 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 05 March 2015 

soped ae Date 5 March 2015 

Wilkins Kennedy LLP 

92 London Street 
Reading 
Berkshire 
RG1 48J 
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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of TA Vision Laboratories Ltd on the 5 March 2015 being a date not more 

than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a director when the rest of this form has been 
completed 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName 1 | WUPTMY FyOMES” i4TH El TOW 

Signed , js pe 

Dated 5 AL V22) l S 



TA Vision Laboratories Ltd 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets 

Plant & machinery 

Intellectual property 

Cash at bank 

Debtors 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

509 NIL 

NIL 5,000 

914 914 

905 905 

6,819 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Director's Loan Accounts 

Loan Note Holders 

Trade & Expense Creditors 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shares 

Share premium 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

6,819 

NIL 

Nit 

6,819 

6,819 

NIL 
NIL 

6,819 

6,819 

1,011 
125,437 
14,418 

(140,866) 

(134,047) 

7,590 
267,132 

(274,722) 

(409,769) 



0 
29 

€98'0PL3 
$]210 1 

| 

0 
$9 

28013 
OSS 

G
Z
0
M
 

‘UOpuC] 
‘eue7 

Aung 
gg 

0D 
g 
u
o
s
d
w
o
y
L
 
d
A
 

X19 
€9S 

9 
00 

0¢23 
‘QUIYSPJOJUOH 

‘UBGIE) 
JBWIJOOAA 

‘YOID 
SserUeD 

47 
09 

2 
y
s
B
U
Z
 

M
 

‘ 
Y
S
 
7
7
M
 

‘
a
u
I
y
s
p
s
o
a
H
 

0 
ve 

669'93 
‘PIONeAA 

‘peoy 
sueadseyeys 

‘pe, 
s
a
n
g
 

EL 
W
u
 

pr 
6unsoH 

X
O
g
O
d
 

‘ 
ivi 

Q 
bp 

6LZ'OL3 
B
A
D
 
‘
S
u
I
Y
S
Y
O
I
W
U
e
 AA 
‘
Y
Y
O
M
U
a
Y
 

‘aUe7 
UOJUND 

7Z 
n
e
u
e
 

8 

. 
d
t
 

21S 
‘auysweyGuryong 

0 
28 

2
1
0
9
3
 

‘MOLEYW 
‘peoy 

asauipag 
‘asnoy 

aay) 
d 71 

Syoss00/Wy 

‘ 
COL 

P
L
U
M
 

0 
5
 

S
L
O
 
E
C
S
 

‘
A
I
I
Y
S
I
B
I
S
S
I
J
I
O
 

AA 
‘YUI] 

L
U
B
A
J
E
W
 

‘
S
A
U
Q
 
J
I
Y
I
N
Y
D
 

9 
u
o
v
E
W
y
 

W 

avi 
$27 

0 
‘jooduaarq 

Y
e
g
 

sawer 
‘asnoy 

uelbay 
‘100/4 

WIG 
SWOIsND 

pue 
enuersy 

WH 

3Sb 
ZENG 

‘Bunyywom 
0 

00 
13 

‘peoy 
uo}Guweg 

‘esnoy 
sipug 

vo)Buwing 
SWO]SND 

Y 
anuarsy 

WH 
‘AQUBA|OSU] 

B 
JUBUSdJOJUZ 

‘jUaWeHeUeW 
}qeq 

ZZL 
BGAN 

‘OUAL 
0 

uodp 
apseomey 

‘uojusqhuo7 
‘mal, 

Weg 
Uo}UEg 

sWO}SND 
¥ 

eNnuaAsy 
WH 

‘ZOZE 
dq 

wooy 
‘WuN 

Bulpuey 
swiejg 

Aouaajosu| 

< 
139 

E
L
U
M
 

‘eulyspsojasay{ 
9 

16 on 
p23 

‘jemjog 
‘peoy 

Youn 
PIO ‘uNeg saddn 

¢ 
sour 

D3 
V
a
0
 
S
Q
M
 

‘aulyspsoyuey] 
0 

20 
143 

‘AajBue] 
sjoqqy 

‘Aeaa 
a
s
n
o
w
a
w
u
u
n
s
 

Sh} 
u
o
v
e
u
i
y
 
PL 

‘ 
Lae 

SN3 
0 

Gr 
OLS'2h5 

‘ALIYSPIOJNOHY 
‘Joweg 

‘eue] 
MoseHpey 

‘pug 
ajqeys 

s
o
u
e
r
s
 

a 

< 
(
8
 
ZHY 

00 
000'13 

‘ALING 
‘ayebiay 

‘y6ia7 
‘IsunujUAW 

asnory 
e
w
s
 

ay, 
x
O
O
U
V
 

5 
GHS 

C
G
M
 

“eslyspsopiey 
0 

09 
Heb 

alg 
‘
p
o
o
m
A
a
p
o
y
d
 

‘aue’ 
Beis 

‘asnoH 
|[IH 

s
e
w
W
w
A
S
 

u
o
e
a
 

fv 

3 
u
a
a
 

A
y
u
n
s
e
s
 

A
y
u
n
s
e
s
 

401pas9 
queWwie|S 

so 
onjen 

ajeq 
Aq 

pjay 
A
y
u
n
s
a
s
 
Aue 

jo 
sjieyeg 

| 
iqap 

so 
y
u
n
o
w
y
 

(
a
p
o
o
j
s
o
d
 

yyMm) 
s
s
e
u
p
p
y
 

40 
J0})pas9 

jo 
a
W
e
N
 

uoissassod 
s,Auedwoo 

ay; 
ul 

Apadoid 
J9A0 

34} 
JO 

UONUB}aU 
BuiLue}o 

Si0jIPaio 
pue 

sadiAJas 
10 

Spoob 
jo 

Ajddns 
ay} 

jo 
soueApe 

ul 
pied 

sjunowe 
Buiwielo 

suswoysno 
pue 

syuawas.6e 
ajes 

jeuoiIPUOd 
JO 

Bulse9; 
jayeyo 

‘aseyoind-auly 
sepun 

ssoyipaso 
Aue 

Apuapl 
pue 

suoypao 
{je 

SpNjoUl 
JsNWW 

NEA 
BION 

S
Y
¥
O
L
I
G
A
Y
D
 
A
N
V
d
W
O
D
 qa 



aye: 
C 

P
Y
I
V
Y
,
 

aunyeubl 
SIOZ 

H
S
 

#8 
EP 
E
E
 

ene 
, 

/ 
a
 

3 
u
a
l
 

A
y
u
n
o
a
s
 

A
y
n
o
e
s
 

40}IP|s9 
quewiejo 

jo 
anjen 

ajeg 
Aq 

pjay 
A
y
u
n
a
a
s
 
Aue 

jo 
syiejaq 

| 
g
a
p
 

Jo 
JuNOoWIy 

(apooj}sod 
yyim) 

s
s
a
u
p
p
y
 

JO 
JO0}/pasd 

yO 
W
E
N
 

uoissassod 
s A

u
e
d
w
i
o
o
 

ay) 
ul 

Apadoid 
1
8
0
 

ayy 
Jo 

UONUa}eJ 
B
u
i
e
|
>
 

sJoyIP|ID 
Pue 

sadiAsas 
JO 
S
p
o
 

jo 
Aiddns 

au) 
jo 

s
o
u
e
A
p
e
 

ul 
pied 

s
j
u
n
o
w
e
 

Buluutejo 
siawoysno 

pue 
sjuawisees6e 

ajes 
|euoN!puod 

Jo 
Bulsea) 

jayjeyo 
‘eseyound-a.iy 

sapuN 
sioyipaso 

Aue 
AyUap! 

PUE 
SIO}P|Id 

|Je 
BpNjoUl 

s
n
 

NOA 
BION 

S
Y
O
L
I
G
A
Y
D
 
A
N
V
d
W
O
D
 qa



Gige 
a
u
 

Sa 
{> 

7 
w
y
 

aunyeubis 

Y
 

“
p
e
 

00 
026'23 

026'Z 
AreuipiQ 

VA0 
SOM 

‘eulyspiopyeH 
‘AaiBue7 

sjoqqy 
‘Aejy 

asnoyauuns 
g}) 

uoyeyly 
sewer 

Ayjously 

00 
S13 

Sh 
Aeuipig 

PNG 
LZdH 

‘es1ysweyBurjong 
‘AingsalAy 

‘asojd 
jwered 

¢ 
uele 

P
W
S
 

00 
0163 

016 
AeuipiQ 

PB 
ZHU 

‘Aung 
‘ayeBioy 

‘ybie7 
YsunyuAp 

@snoH 
e
U
S
 

au, 
xOO 

NV 

00 
£943 

ZSb 
Areuipid 

X16 
SND 

‘Aeung 
‘yeyswog 

‘aue7 
sydjenesg 

‘spuejybiy 
4UOW 

N 

00 
093 

09 
Areuipig 

POL 
P
L
Y
 

‘aulysiaysequ0,, 
“UIT 

WaAleW 
‘BALI 

(NYOINYD 
9 

uoLeUly 
WW 

00 
13 

1 
A
e
u
i
p
i
o
 

d
N
8
 
P
O
M
 
‘
u
l
y
s
p
s
o
y
a
y
 

‘AajGue7 
sBury 

‘ouez 
s
w
o
)
 

LOL 
A
a
B
u
e
7
 

y 

00 
20r3 

20¥ 
AseuipiQ 

NIS 
BLMS 

‘YOpUO) 
‘UOpajquiiAy 

‘SUBPIeD 
apisped 

1} 
42897 

00 
sees 

See 
AseuipiQ 

NPL 
SN3 

“@utyspiopuey, 
Jeweg 

‘onuaay 
[jequaill AA 

eg 
saueg 

gd 

00 
0013 

001 
AeulpiQ 

139 
CLYM 

‘suIYSPsdyes0H{ 
‘1}EMJOD 

‘peoy 
YoINYD 

PIO 
‘WNED 

sedd/ 
¢ 

sower 
93 

00 
S23 

SL 
A
e
u
i
p
s
o
 

LOe 
S
N
Z
 

‘auiyspzojuey 
‘joweg 

‘aue7 
M
O
e
B
p
a
y
Y
 

‘pug 
ajqels 

s
e
w
e
r
 

s 
y
e
i
o
g
e
q
 

00 
ses3 

ges 
Aseulp0 

G
Y
O
A
W
O
H
 

‘eSpuaqy 
‘pug 

e
u
n
o
q
w
e
 

‘peoy 
man 

‘11eH 
Sdoysig 

e6po7 
yynog 

suaAW 
3
 

00 
S9e'L3 

Soe'L 
Areuipig 

SHE 
ZVH 

‘Xese|ppiy 
‘POOMPON 

‘eue7 
YomYdeg 

09 
Ppry-Aaipeag 

WO 

00 
2913 

2St 
AseuipiQ 

1
d
 

ZZ Ly 
‘Aauns 

‘peayoyjes) 
‘peoy 

Aaipeay 
‘AaijeA 

Adea|S 
AayBno(9 

O 

00 
S13 

St 
AeulpiQ 

BVP 
ON 

‘YOpucT 
‘aeBy6i_ 

‘peoy 
spue|peoig 

2} 
saweg 

tg 

00 
€S3 

€s 
Areutpio 

LVL 
BAD 

‘ailysyoUuR)A 
‘YLOMIUay 

‘OUeT 
UOJUN|D 

pz 
yauueg 

g 

00 
0ze3 

oze 
AseuipiQ 

AAS 
SOS 

‘OysPIoVeH 
‘UIYDIH 

‘Jag 
esnoyari, 

4addn 
og 

aippig 
Auoyuy 

00 
293 

z9 
AJBUIPIO 

G
H
S
 
€
G
M
 
‘alyspicyyay 

‘
p
o
o
m
A
a
p
o
y
s
 

‘aue’] 
G
e
y
 

‘@snop 
|JI}H 

J
a
w
U
W
N
S
 

uojeq 
¢ 
e
o
n
y
 

dsoquiaw 

ONnjeA 
J
E
U
I
W
O
N
 

| 
SaleYys 

jo 
ON 

aueys 
jo 

adAy 
(
@
p
o
o
j
s
o
d
 

yyiM) 
s
s
a
u
p
p
y
 

Jo 
J
a
p
j
o
y
a
i
e
y
s
 

jo 
a
W
e
N
 

S
Y
a
a
W
3
W
 
A
N
V
d
W
O
D
 


